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Thursday, 21 March 2024

th WAFAT OF UMM-UL-MOMENEEN
HAZRAT KHADIJA AL-KUBRA (S.A)

Tuesday, 26 March 2024

th WILADAT OF IMAM HASSAN
10 MUJTABA (A.S)
Saturday, 30 March 2024

) ROZ E ZARBAT AMIRUL MOMINEEN
1 ALI-IBNE-ABI-TALIB (A.S)
Majlis e Shahdat e Imam Ali as from 29th March
till Monday 1st April 2024

Monday, 1 April 2024

4 SHAHADAT OF AMIRUL MOMINEEN
2 ALI-IBNE-ABI-TALIB (A.S)
Aamal e Shab e Qadr Friday 29th March,
Sunday 31st March and Tuesday 2nd April 2024

Wednesday, 3 April 2024

SHAB E QADAR / NAZOOL E QURAN

Friday, 5 April 2024

Pl  JUMA TUL WIDA (QUDS DAY)

Together we can make a difference.

www.gaimfoundation.com

n Qaim Foundation Australia

) 0476 613 645

All programs will be streamed on our
YouTube Channel & Facebook page

RAMADAN

Melbourne, Victoria 2024 / 1445
IMPORTANT DATES OF RAMADAN

RAMADAN DATE IMSAK FAJAR IFRAR

ok e 12March 5:46 AM 5:56 AM 8:00 PM

2 13 March Wed 5:47 AM 5:57 AM 7:58 PM

3 14 March Thu 5:48 AM 5:58 AM 7:57 PM

4 15 March Fri 5:49 AM 5:59 AM 7:55 PM

5 16 March Sat 5:51 AM 6:01 AM 7:54 PM

(; 717 March ;un 75 :52 AM 76:702 AM 77:7572 ;Mi

7 18March  Mon  553AM  G03AM  7:51PM

é 719 M;rchi Tut; 75 54 AM 6:04 AMi 7:49 PMi

9 20March  Wed 555AM  6:05AM  7:47PM
#10 2March  Thu 556AM  6:06AM  7:46PM
1 22 March Fri S57AM G07TAM  7:44PM

12 23March  Sat  558AM  G:0BAM  T:43PM

13 24 March Sun 5:59 AM 6:09 AM 7:41 PM

14 25 March Mon 6:00 AM 6:10 AM 7:40 PM

# 15 26 March Tue 6:01 AM 6:11 AM 7:38 PM

16 27 March Wed 6:02 AM 6:12 AM 7:37 PM

17 28 March Thu 6:03 AM 6:13 AM 7:35 PM

18 29 March Fri 6:04 AM 6:14 AM 7:34 PM

#® 19 30 March Sat 6:04 AM 6:14 AM 7:32 PM
éo 31 March ‘S»un —6—0—5 AM H6:<1;'> AM *7:*31 F:M
.21 1 April Mon  GO6AM  GI6AM  7:29PM
2 2 April Tue  GO7TAM  GI7AM  7:28PM
*23 3 April Wed ~ 608AM  618AM  7:26PM
- 2a 4 April Thu 6:09AM  6:19AM  7:25PM

# 25 5 Ahril Fri 6:10 AM 6:20 AM 7:23 PM

26 6 April Sat 6:11 AM 6:21 AM 7:22 PM

27 7 April Sun 5:12 AM 5:22 AM 6:21 PM

28 8 April Mon 5:13 AM 5:23 AM 6:19 PM

29 9 April Tue 5:13 AM 5:23 AM 6:18 PM

30 10 April Wed 5:14 AM 5:24 AM 6:16 PM

DV Verified by Hujjatul Islam Wal Muslemeen Maulana Syed Abul Qasim Rizvi

@ In’Sha’Allah Everyday Programme will start with Namaz e Maghrebain followed by Iftar, Dars e Quran,

Dua e Iftetah and Lecture

@ Eid UL Fitr Wednesday 10th April or Thursday 11th April (Subject to Moonsighting)




